th.TONKS 14/04/03 15.47

DOWDING & PLUMMER Ltd.

CALTHORPE HOUSE, STOCKFIELD ROAD,
BIRMINGHAM B27 BAP — ENGLAND

TEL: 0121-706-5771 FAX: 0121-708-1052

N

ITEM PART Ne. QTy. DESCRIPTICN

1 ©1a51 /8LK 1 MAIN TANK 3EL

2 ¢1606 1 HANDLE

3 c16D7 2 HANDLE FCAMGRIP

4 A1878/PLTD 1 WHEEL AXLE PLATED

5 C1587 2 #175mm REINFORCED WHEEL

a SBI3DOS /A 2 12mm STARLDCK CAP

7 C1361 z WHEEL AXLE LOCATION FLATE

B NEX16PP 4 ME x 16 POZIPAN SCREW

9 NawsH 4 ME SHAKEPRAOF WASHER

1% N1ZW z M12 PLAIN WASHER

" SBI3666 z WAVEY WASHER — PLW4

12 TBI5400 2 260 TWIN RUBBER WHEEL CASTOR
13 SPIA34a5 2 #22 TUBE END PLUG

14 SBI8401 1 £40 TWIN PLASTIC WHEEL CASTOR
15 DO4B1 1 INTAKE RADIUS ASSEMBLY

18 SBI63d9 z CASTCR STVD

17 NEXx40PPH 2 MB x 40 PDZIPAN SCREW BLACK
18 SBE432 2 SADDLE WASHER

19 4022 1 HEFA FILTER ASSEMBLY

20 SBB522 1 PAPER FILTER DUST BAC

21 ci1584 1 CASTOR WHEEL THREADED PN
22 C13684 2 MA x 4 SPACER

23 SBI8423 1 COMPRESSION SPRING

24 N4X205P 4 M4 x 20 SPAX

25 M4w 4 M4 PLAIN WASHER

Z6 SBlg473 z MB HANDLE ADJUSTMENT KNCB
z7 MENUT 2 M8 NYLQC NUT

28 SRI&3sA8 1 MB HAND KNDB

9 AYH2031 1 HOSE ASSEMBLY

X c40a4 1 FLODR NOZZLE ASSEMBLY

31 nos13 1 DUST BAG SUPPORT

32 c1583 1 SQUEEGEE FOOTPEDAL ASSEMBLY
33 W10X35BH 1 M10 x 3% HEX HEAD SGREW

34 c1611 1 FOOTPEDAL SFACER BUSH

35 M10X3DW 2 M1D x 30 G/0 WASHER

% SB16427 1 FLOPR TQUL QUTER

357 SBE424 1 FLOOR BRUSH INNER

34 SBIB430 1 CARPET TAOL INNER

k] SBI5422 1 FLAOR NOZZLE TaoL

4 spa4a9 1 #38 STANLESS STEEL 30" BEND
41 SBi64E6d 1 #3H STAINLESS STEEL DOWNTUBE
42 SBIB428 1 CREVKCE NOZZLE

43 AYH2040 1 SM HOSE ASSEMBLY

44 Dpat1a 1 HOSE STCRAGE BAG

45 ¢4DB8 1 FLOOR AND CREVICE TUDL KIT

5

WHEN ORDERING PLEASE QUOTE PART No.

AND PART DESCRIFTION

PL341-5

V-—WOODY

TANK ASSEMBLY WITH FLOOR TOOLS

2




